Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

=S B (S Us3S

08 Gl 18 (8 S (Dl (S 38 Y il A

s dsnse i LS G 068 Lr LB (e 50 (Sisdie s3 53 5m,

=Y A S B (S ol

= B BILS gl S oplie Iy s il

U s Juanid LS Caline S 58,

= U e IR S S sl e i S e (S .

o LS LS s Yy el S (e,

PRI ERC O e WS SRS

C‘IUD\?SQSAAY‘JCEMJ‘”)\?J&C&&_

du}ggmio))gugﬁ)giﬂgusa&n,

PETPETE S CHRLL L\ RN 1R AR A S R . W1

o Bda LS il (o s IS S (5 (s s Jlaaiad S K ) (DL

2 S ) S L gae 38 Y15 i

2l Jlaniad S il S S i jm 43 Y5 i,

Answers Choice

A sl
250
<

&J‘.ﬂrﬁ

)_'\_v

S i

S cpall s

S o0

S sl

SETRIP) ,_qLéj\ g
Sl 30l

P

osd

S

S sl
Sex
S S

DOWr DOW > DO@E> UOW» DOWr DOmr U0WP» UOWP» UOB» UOWr UOWmr DOB» DOW» UDOm> U0w
&
™



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

SIS OS5 Sl K

Ui Jlanid ) S 3l S S Gy i Y5 i,

2GS S 3 e b K.

=) S S8 S gl Sy jshale S S

SGosralinl€ S ) S I . 58 S &85 S elS,

= i Sl Y 8 s

O S S edore sia ol YIS Sl (Dl o).

-} % %“\L‘l

b
®

w
B

ODOU» UOWP» TOW
B

B

Az s
C. 8@l ue
D. S g &

A 8 S
B. S Aé
C.Szn

ALK s
B. & & Ly
C. 8K, ¢ m

L osd

w >



